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LUCAS TANAKA REKSIEDLER
GUILHERME LUIZAO MARQUES
THIAGO FELIPPE DE AMORIM
JHONATAN LEMOS PICOLI
ARTHUR ROQUE PERUCH
CARLOS FELIPE FISCHER

CELIA CAROLINE RAITZ DE LIMA
GABRIEL HELMUTH SPRUNG SASSE
SANDRA MARIA LUIZAO MARQUES
RENATO FONTOURA DA ROSA
JESSICA ALINE FLORES

SAMEA GIULIANA LUZ MANSUR BENITIS
ALEXANDRE OTANI

DAYANE CRISTINA PONTES
FELIPE DA SILVA CLAUDINO
RENAN GUILHERME MAIEVES
JULIANO CONTE

RICHARD DELFINO DE ARAUJO
DIONATHAN CESAR MACHADO
RAQUEL CRISTINA CHIAVINI MARTELLI
FELICIO DE AMARAL

MONIQUE LEITE CASTELLANO
LUANA THAYSA PIOLA

JAISON BORILLE

ISAAC DE MENDONGA OLIVEIRA
ANDRESSA FETTER

JOSDER DA SILVEIRA MARTINS
SIDINEIA DA SILVA SANTOS
FILLIPP NEUBAUER

EZEQUIELA ADALA DE AMORIM
NAYME NEIVERTH

VANILDA DE SOUZA SALES MASCHKE
ANSELMO DE SOUSA SANTOS
CARLA B. S. DIAS DE LIMA

NOISA JEANA DOMINGUES

FABIO LUIZ SCHLOTTAG BUENO
THIAGO GRANGEIRO DE SOUSA
RAPHAEL BORGES FROHLICH
MARCOS ANTONIO DALLABARBA
HELAYNE ROBERTA PEREIRA
DIOGENES VILMAR WOLFF
JULIANO DANIEL MARCELINO
TIAGO COSTA BIAGIO
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285
153
441
309
534
479
416
184
335
313
349
122
591
508
603
76
509
521
505
450
288
23
354
439
244
202
37
559
298
233
13
525
517
304
99
440
412
72
514
566
263
531

02/09/1992 8 6 2

25/11/1992 6 9 2 14
07/12/1991 9 8 2 12
27/10/1984 @ 8 1 15
15/09/1993 9 9 2 14
26/02/1991 7 8 2 13
16/07/1991 8 5 2 17
03/12/1994 8 9 2 13
16/10/1969 8 7 2 16
09/01/1987 8 8 2 14
20/12/1993 8 8 2 14
05/11/1992 g 6 1 15
23/04/1979 8 9 2 11
21/06/1991 7 8 2 13
09/06/1982 9 7 2 13
14/06/1984 @ 7 2 12
06/08/1984 8 8 2 13
11/03/1986 @ 9 2 10
04/09/1992 8 7 2 12
12/07/1977 g 6 2 12
29/10/1989 8 9 2 17
05/12/1987 8 8 2 17
01/06/1992 7 8 2 16
27/02/1985 @ 7 2 14
11/02/1983 8 8 2 14
28/02/1992 8 9 2 13
28/04/1993 8 9 2 13
09/05/1987 g 6 2 14
04/04/1991 7 8 2 14
02/04/1988 8 6 2 14
17/05/1987 8 9 2 12
06/06/1984 g 9 2 11
27/08/1983 8 6 2 13
27/03/1983 @ 6 2 12
12/04/1988 9 6 2 12
17/08/1981 8 7 2 12
19/02/1992 8 7 2 12
28/10/1982 7 7 2 12
15/09/1977 6 9 2 11
18/07/1987 8 6 1 12
24/08/1972 7 6 2 12
05/05/1979 6 7 2 12
03/11/1980 6 7 2 12
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16,00
11,50
13,50
16,50
12,20
16,00
13,00
10,00
14,50
15,00
10,50
10,00
12,50
13,50
10,50
8,50

10,00
8,00

5,00
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5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00

5,00

0,00

5,00

5,00

0,00

0,00
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66,00
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JOAO HEITOR BUZZI DA CUNHA
ALESSANDRO SIQUEIRA

DIEGO DA SILVA FIDELIS

JOSE CARLOS GAMBETA

JOAO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA GOIS
MATHEUS PEREIRA

KARINA COSTA

ANDERSON GONGALVES LEITE
JULIANO NESI MADEIRA

ROSA MARIA DALLABARBA HAY
CLEIDE POLHEIM GUMS

LEANDRO ARTUR CUSTODIO
MABILIS MACHADO ROSA

VICTOR HUGO TAVARES

LAIZ DA VEIGA

LETICIA SCHATZMANN

ANTONIO EDUARDO PEREIRA
RODRIGO LAEMMLE

VICTOR ROBERTO MIRANDA
NAYARA SILVA FERRETTI

SIDNEI CIRILO DA SILVA

LETICIA RAULINO

JEFERSON PETRI

FRANCISCO DA SILVA HOEPERS JUNIOR
DANIELI DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA
PAULO RICARDO BRIDI

LUANA CACILDA FERNANDES

ANA JULIA PEREIRA LUTKE

LUISA CRISTINE DIAS

MARIANA CLARA HACKBARTH
JEFERSON MOGLICH

CIBELE KARIZE MUELLER

CASSIA BORGES CARDOZO

MARIA IZABEL ALVES RIBEIRO STEIN
CLAUDIO LUIS SEIDE

LEANDRO PEREIRA MACHADO
RODRIGO GOMES SOARES
GABRIEL ANDRE REINER

BARBARA BITTENCOURT DA SILVA
CAROLINE DINIZ DOS SANTOS
LAURIANE CAMILO DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINE SENNES SOMOSKOVES
IZA ELISABETE KOMAR

ALINE APARECIDA GADENS DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREIA DA ROSA SHIMADA

JOAO COSTA MIRANDA

ANGELA GOUDINHO JEHNEL NEVES
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277
502
544
89
126
194
554
308
66
21
584
613
328
500
252
337
551
495
74
504
142
454
506
51
188
608
15
106
175
418
583
468
590
488
550
599
543
481
553
104
611
378
545
388
515
407

24/03/1993
22/11/1972
01/06/1985
22/09/1975
26/06/1987
29/07/1994
04/05/1989
22/02/1992
04/04/1987
14/11/1986
14/04/1983
08/05/2000
25/01/1978
12/11/1993
09/05/1996
17/05/1995
14/07/1967
07/08/1979
07/06/1996
04/01/1993
26/04/1972
28/05/1999
03/04/1987
10/08/1988
30/07/1993
30/03/1990
24/05/1984
17/02/1995
08/04/1987
17/08/1992
15/05/1995
26/04/1994
18/12/1987
18/10/1983
11/02/1977
12/06/1976
10/03/1988
27/02/1982
21/06/1991
03/04/1987
07/04/1995
24/07/1993
02/07/1969
19/10/1984
19/06/1978
20/08/1977
31/08/1975
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66,00
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
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43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
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AGENTE ADMINISTRATIVO
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CONTADOR
CONTADOR
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JOAO PAULO CANARIM

KELIN SIMONE BOTTIN LUCATELLI
GIOVANA GONCALVES CORREA
ROSENILDA DA SILVA DA MAIA

BIANCA DA SILVA MENEZES

RAUL SPROTTE

LUAN GABRIEL BAUMER

MAYCON MATEUS RODRIGO DE SOUZA
LEANDRO ROBERTO DE SOUZA
TATIANE DA SILVA HRYSYKI

OTAVIO AUGUSTO MARIANO MENEGUELA
LETICIA PEREIRA

CLOVIS ALEXANDRE TRUCHINSKI
CELENIRA DE OLIVEIRA CABRAL
SUZANA MATIAS GOMES

RAFAEL AUGUSTO LUCHTENBERG
LARISSA HAIEK AMORIM

JULIANA CORDEIRO CAMPODONIO ELOY
GUILHERME GONCALVES DA SILVA VANNI
ADRIANA MANARIM

GILMAR SEBASTIAO VIEIRA

JACKSON JOEL DEOTTI

MARCOS PAULO DE SOUZA POUSA
LUCIANA BINI

600
265
403
512
50
77
286
287
14
93
444
345
224
528
94
239
461
247
a4
21
53
474
391

06/10/1982
24/03/1987
01/12/1993
16/04/1978
12/03/2000
15/05/1993
08/08/1997
01/07/1985
19/06/1982
22/08/1990
28/03/1975
11/03/1993
13/02/1966
26/08/1971
26/01/1985
12/08/1992
22/03/1994
22/03/1992
20/01/1986
13/06/1981
07/11/1982
25/08/1991
08/09/1973
15/01/1982
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10
10
10
8
6
6
17
18
16
15
16
14
15
14
12
12
11
14
12
13
11
11
10

51,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
91,00
94,00
82,00
85,00
82,00
76,00
69,00
72,00
70,00
70,00
67,00
66,00
66,00
63,00
59,00
55,00
52,00

51,00
° 50,00 72
= 50,00 73
° 50,00 74
= 50,00 75
° 50,00 76
= 50,00 7
5,00 96,00 1
= 94,00 2
5,00 87,00 3
0,00 85,00 4
° 82,00 5
5,00 81,00 6
5,00 74,00 7
= 72,00 8
° 70,00 g
= 70,00 10
° 67,00 11
= 66,00 12
0,00 66,00 13
= 63,00 14
° 59,00 15
= 55,00 16
° 52,00 17

Araquari-SC, 27 de julho de 2018.

Comisséo Organizadora
Concurso Publico Municipio de Araquari-SC
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